
2019102 Cape Town Tennis Grand Prix 
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081040
TSA081040

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Dawid SCHOLTZ

BYE

[1] Stefan STIEGER

3

4

TSA081651

TSA071453

TSA081651

TSA071453

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Henro KRUGER

Rial DE WET

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA071315
TSA071315

Winelands
Winelands

A3

[3] Charl HENNING

BYE

[3] Michael ELLIS

7

8

TSA071088

TSA081236

TSA071088

TSA081236

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Ivan  BEUKES

Ruben CILLIERS

Reinhardt MOSTERT

Marcel JOUBERT 6-4, 6-0

9

10

TSA081125

TSA081190

TSA081125

TSA081190

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Kei BADENHORST

Franco RUST

Izak BURGER JNR 5-7, 6-4, 10-8

11

12

TSA091196

TSA071294

TSA091196

TSA071294

WP

WP

WP

WP

Nicholas  ELLIS

[4] Alex DUBLIN

De Waal  VIVIER

[4] Julian HASLINGER 6-1, 6-3

13

14

TSA081641

TSA081117

TSA081641

TSA081117

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Liam NEL

Ronan GORTON

Hugo VIVIER

Herman ROUX 6-4, 6-1

15

16
TSA081096
TSA081096

EDEN
EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Devilliers LAMPRECHT
[2] Michal  BARRISH 

[1] STIEGER / SCHOLTZ

KRUGER / VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-4

[3] ELLIS / HENNING

CILLIERS / JOUBERT

6-0, 6-2

BADENHORST / BURGER JNR

[4] DUBLIN / HASLINGER

6-2, 6-1

GORTON / ROUX

[2] BARRISH  / LAMPRECHT

6-3, 6-1

[1] STIEGER / SCHOLTZ

[3] ELLIS / HENNING

7-5, 6-2

[4] DUBLIN / HASLINGER

GORTON / ROUX

6-0, 3-6, 10-6

[1] STIEGER / SCHOLTZ

[4] DUBLIN / HASLINGER

7-5, 6-3

[1] STIEGER / SCHOLTZ
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